
C82

90° horizontal elbow

Available size

Size Material
Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Bend radius
(mm) Ref. No.

50 x 50

75 x 50

75 x 75

100 x 50

100 x 75

100 x 100

150 x 50

150 x 75

150 x 100

150 x 150

200 x 50

200 x 75

200 x 100

200 x 150

200 x 200

300 x 50

300 x 75

300 x 100

300 x 150

300 x 200

400 x 50

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

50

75

75

100

100

100

150

150

150

150

200

200

200

200

200

300

300

300

300

300

400

50

50

75

50

75

100

50

75

100

150

50

75

100

150

200

50

75

100

150

200

50

100

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150 / 300

C8201 (ISO)

C8202 (ISO)

C8203 (ISO)

C8204 (ISO)

C8205 (ISO)

C8206 (ISO)

C8207 (ISO)

C8208 (ISO)

C8209 (ISO)

C8210 (ISO)

C8211 (ISO)

C8212 (ISO)

C8213 (ISO)

C8214 (ISO)

C8215 (ISO)

C8216 (ISO)

C8217 (ISO)

C8218 (ISO)

C8219 (ISO)

C8220 (ISO)

C8221 (ISO)

Channel cable tray is a continuous, rigid structural system used to support and route electrical cables. The straight 

section features a singular and U-shaped design with two side rails and a bottom that can be either solid (fully enclosed

for maximum protection) or ventilated (with perforations for airflow and cable exit points), providing a balance of cable

support and protection.
ISO

NEMA VE 1, NFPA 70

Carbon steel / stainless steel

Standard 1.0 mm, available 1.2 ~ 2.0 mm

Horizontal, different bend radius

Hot-dip galvanized, pre-galvanized / 

mill finish, polished

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Thickness:

· Feature:

· Surface:

Bottom

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated
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C82

90° horizontal elbow

Available size

Size Material
Width
(mm)

Height
(mm)

Bend radius
(mm) Ref. No.

400 x 75

400 x 100

400 x 150

400 x 200

500 x 50

500 x 75

500 x 100

500 x 150

500 x 200

600 x 50

600 x 75

600 x 100

600 x 150

600 x 200

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

CS / SS

400

400

400

400

500

500

500

500

500

600

600

600

600

600

75

100

150

200

50

75

100

150

200

50

75

100

150

200

150 / 300

150 / 300

150 / 300

150 / 300

150 / 300

150 / 300

150 / 300

150 / 300

150 / 300

150 / 300 / 600

150 / 300 / 600

150 / 300 / 600

150 / 300 / 600

150 / 300 / 600

C8222 (ISO)

C8223 (ISO)

C8224 (ISO)

C8225 (ISO)

C8226 (ISO)

C8227 (ISO)

C8228 (ISO)

C8229 (ISO)

C8230 (ISO)

C8231 (ISO)

C8232 (ISO)

C8233 (ISO)

C8234 (ISO)

C8235 (ISO)

Bottom

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

Solid / ventilated

www.tpmcsteel.com


	14. C电缆及EMT和报警系统R28 2025.8.29_部分98
	14. C电缆及EMT和报警系统R28 2025.8.29_部分99

