

90° horizontal elbow



- Certificate: ISO
- Standard: NEMA VE 1, NFPA 70
- Material: Carbon steel / stainless steel
- Thickness: Standard 1.0 mm, available 1.2 ~ 2.0 mm
- Feature: Horizontal, different bend radius
- Surface: Hot-dip galvanized, pre-galvanized / mill finish, polished



Available size

Size	Material	Bottom	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Bend radius (mm)	Ref. No.
50 x 50	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	50	50	100	C8201 (ISO)
75 x 50	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	75	50	150	C8202 (ISO)
75 x 75	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	75	75	150	C8203 (ISO)
100 x 50	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	100	50	150	C8204 (ISO)
100 x 75	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	100	75	150	C8205 (ISO)
100 x 100	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	100	100	150	C8206 (ISO)
150 x 50	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	150	50	150	C8207 (ISO)
150 x 75	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	150	75	150	C8208 (ISO)
150 x 100	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	150	100	150	C8209 (ISO)
150 x 150	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	150	150	150	C8210 (ISO)
200 x 50	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	200	50	150	C8211 (ISO)
200 x 75	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	200	75	150	C8212 (ISO)
200 x 100	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	200	100	150	C8213 (ISO)
200 x 150	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	200	150	150	C8214 (ISO)
200 x 200	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	200	200	150	C8215 (ISO)
300 x 50	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	300	50	150	C8216 (ISO)
300 x 75	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	300	75	150	C8217 (ISO)
300 x 100	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	300	100	150	C8218 (ISO)
300 x 150	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	300	150	150	C8219 (ISO)
300 x 200	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	300	200	150	C8220 (ISO)
400 x 50	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	400	50	150 / 300	C8221 (ISO)

90° horizontal elbow

Available size

Size	Material	Bottom	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Bend radius (mm)	Ref. No.
400 x 75	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	400	75	150 / 300	C8222 (ISO)
400 x 100	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	400	100	150 / 300	C8223 (ISO)
400 x 150	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	400	150	150 / 300	C8224 (ISO)
400 x 200	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	400	200	150 / 300	C8225 (ISO)
500 x 50	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	500	50	150 / 300	C8226 (ISO)
500 x 75	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	500	75	150 / 300	C8227 (ISO)
500 x 100	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	500	100	150 / 300	C8228 (ISO)
500 x 150	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	500	150	150 / 300	C8229 (ISO)
500 x 200	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	500	200	150 / 300	C8230 (ISO)
600 x 50	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	600	50	150 / 300 / 600	C8231 (ISO)
600 x 75	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	600	75	150 / 300 / 600	C8232 (ISO)
600 x 100	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	600	100	150 / 300 / 600	C8233 (ISO)
600 x 150	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	600	150	150 / 300 / 600	C8234 (ISO)
600 x 200	CS / SS	Solid / ventilated	600	200	150 / 300 / 600	C8235 (ISO)